BELOIT REGIONAL HOSPICE

Community Partners

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES









ABOUT

Since 1982, Beloit Regional Hospice has provided comfort and quality of life care for patients and their caregivers in Northern Illinois (Boone and Winnebago) and Southern Wisconsin (Rock, Green and Walworth). Beloit Regional Hospice also provides palliative care and grief support groups. When cure is no longer the goal, emphasis is placed on the alleviation of pain and other symptoms that include the physical, emotional, and spiritual needs of the dying person as well as the social and spiritual needs of the family and friends caring for the patient.



UPCOMING EVENTS DATES & TIMES



Q

Pulling for Hospice Beloit Clinic Parking Lot

Doves & Diamonds NOVEMBER Details to follow

PULLING FOR HOSPICE

Pulling for Hospice is back for a third year of creating fun for the Beloit Community and raising funds for Beloit Regional Hospice! Together, teams of 8-10 Pull a Fire Truck to see who can pull it the fastest! The winners are awarded a trophy for their efforts. The idea behind Pulling for Hospice came about through the idea that we all have someone in our lives that we are "Pulling" for. Included in this event are fun kids activities, food trucks, the fire truck pull and more! Pulling for Hospice is great fun for the whole family!

DOVES & DIAMONDS

Our Annual Gala takes place in November. This event is a celebration of Beloit Regional Hospice's achievements throughout the year and a thank you to our donors. The "Spirit of Caring" award is awarded at the gala. Every year, one lucky attendee leaves with a beautiful piece of jewelry custom made for the event. There are several other activities at the gala as well including, a wine pull, bourbon raffle, large silent auction, and of course, DANCING!

Beloit Regional HOSPICE

SPONSORSHIP BUNDLES

PRESENTING SPONSORSHIP \$10,000

\$5,000 DOVES & DIAMONDS/\$5,000 PULLING FOR HOSPICE

- Presenting sponsor level at the Pulling for Hospice Event and Doves and Diamonds
- A Table of 10 at Doves & Diamonds
- A Team of Pullers at the Pulling for Hospice Event
- Logo in all printed materials for both Hospice Events
- Logo in electronic Communications for both events
- Logo for an entire year on the Beloit Regional Hospice Website page as a Community Partner
- Logo on Love Letters in-person event promotional materials
- Logo at Beloit Health System Community Safety Day
- Logo at the Beloit Health system Service Awards recognition event at SkyCarp Stadium
- Logo at the Beloit Health System Employee Day at the Ball Park
- Mention in all Hospice Print Ads as a Community Partner, Beloit Daily News, Billboards, and radio spots
- Logo in Social media posts 6 times a year, recognizing your organization as a Community Partner.

PREMIER SPONSORSHIP \$7,500

\$5,000 DOVES & DIAMONDS/\$2,500 PULLING FOR HOSPICE

- Premier Sponsorship level at the Pulling for Hospice Event and Doves and Diamonds
- Table of 8 at Doves & Diamonds
- A Team of Pullers at Pulling for Hospice event
- Logo in all printed materials for both Hospice Events
- Logo for an entire year on the Beloit Regional Hospice Website page as a Community Partner
- Logo on Love Letters in-person event promotional materials
- Logo at Beloit Health System Community Safety Day
- Logo at the Beloit Health system Service Awards recognition event at SkyCarp Stadium
- Logo at the Beloit Health System Employee Day at the Ball Park
- Logo in Social media posts 4 times a year, recognizing your organization as a Community Partner.

PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP \$4,500

\$3,000 DOVES & DIAMONDS/\$1,500 PULLING FOR HOSPICE

- Platinum Sponsorship level at the Pulling for Hospice Event and Doves & Diamonds Event
- Table of 8 at Doves & Diamonds
- A Team of Pullers for the Pulling for Hospice Event
- Logo and premiere placement in pre event promotional materials
- Day of signage with name recognition
- Logo for an entire year on the Beloit Regional Hospice Website page as a Community Partner
- Logo on Love Letters in-person event promotional materials
- Logo at Beloit Health System Community Safety Day
- Logo in Social media posts 2 times a year, recognizing your organization as a Community Partner.

GOLD SPONSORSHIP \$2,500

\$1,500 DOVES & DIAMONDS/\$1,000 PULLING FOR HOSPICE

- Gold Sponsorship level at Pulling for Hospice Event and Doves & Diamonds Event
- 6 tickets to Doves & Diamonds
- A Team of Pullers for the Pulling for Hospice Event
- Logo and premiere placement in pre event promotional materials for Doves & Diamonds
- Name mention in pre event promotional materials for Pulling for Hospice
- Logo for an entire year on the Beloit Regional Hospice Website page as a Community Partner
- Logo on Love Letters in-person event promotional materials
- Logo at Beloit Health System Community Safety Day

Beloit Regional HOSPICE



RECOGNITION

Beloit Regional Hospice has been named a 2023 Hospice Honors recipient by HEALTHCAREfirst, a leading provider of billing and coding services, CAHPS surveys and advanced analytics. Hospice Honors is a prestigious program that recognizes hospices providing the highest level of quality as measured from the caregiver's point of view.

TT:

PROMOTE AWARENESS Promote Hospice

awareness and reduce the myths around Hospice care



ONE ASK You will receive only one ask annually to support Beloit Regional Hospice



BUILD COMMUNITY

To build community and let people know we're in this together

WHAT YOUR SPONORSHIP PROVIDES

- Community Connection
- 2 Personalized Care for Patients
- 3 Less Stress for Family Members
- 4 Grief Support
- 5 Support of "We Honor Vets" Program
- 6 Spiritual Support to Patients
- 7 End of Life Support for Patients & Families
- 8 Education of Hospice
- 9 Raise Awareness
- 10 Opportunities to Address the Hospice Myths



SOCIAL MEDIA

f O Y Website: beloithealthsystem.org/hospice

Beloit Regional HOSPICE Member of Beloit Health System

SPONSORSHIP BUNDLES

PRESENTING SPONSORSHIP \$10,000
PREMIER SPONSORSHIP \$7,500
PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP \$4,500
GOLD SPONSORSHIP \$2,500

COMMITMEN	IT AMOUN	T:		
Please send Invoice				
Check is Enclosed				
🔲 Credit Card				
Organization Name:				
Address:				
City:	_ State:		Zip:	
Phone Number:				
Contact Person:	Contact Email:			
Signature:			Date:	

Please make checks payable to Beloit Health System Foundation. Mail to: Beloit Health System, C/O Tami Scarpetta, 1969 W. Hart Road, Beloit, WI 53511



SCAN THE OR CODE TO PAY WITH A CREDIT CARD OR VISIT:WWW.BELOITHEALTHSYSTEM.ORG/HOSPICE/COMMUNITYPARTNERS Beloit Regional HOSPICE